
VENDOR CONTACT PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE
AwardsByWilson.com Juliann M Wilson 817.429.9797 julian.wlsn@aol.com www.wilsonawards.com
Big Hit Productions Lakeitha Bradley 972.850.7312 bradleyEbighitcreative.com www.bighitcreative.com
Branded1st.com Derrell Conway 469.265.8620 derrell@branded1st.com www.branded1st.com
Brown Industries Inc Karen Bower 800.522.7696 info@browninc.com www.browninc.com
Bull Market Promotions Rudy Ramirez 817.760.7744 rudy@bullmarketpromotions.com www.bullmarketpromotions.com
Creative Relic Ty Thompson info@creativerelic.com
Duffelbags.com Selvin John 281.498.979133 sjohn@dufflebags.com www.duffelbags.com
EM Enterprises dba Ink It Printing Beth Maroney 972‐428‐9623 sales@inkitprint.com www.inkitprint.com
Image Mart LLC Tabetha Lawson 214.388.700 orders@imaagemartdallas.com www.imagemartdallas.com
Jarvis Press Christopher Rozler 972.965.9409 chris.c.rozier@rrd.com www.rrd.com
Lendan Communications Allen Daniell 817.797.3434 allen@lendanmktg.com www.lendanmktg.com
MTM Recognition dba Jostens Awards Darrin Hobaugh 800.897.0108 jostensawards@mtmrecognition.com
Print Tyme Printing & Graphics nancy Harkreader 972.205.9022 nancyh@printtyme.com www.printtyme.com
Prints Charmcing Tees Pam Merino 972.897.3822 pam@printscharmingtees.com www.printscharmingtees.com
Pritchetts Jewelry Casting Co Cindy Davis 972.563.8874 donna.pritchetts@yahoo.com www.pritchetts.com
School Life a div of ImageStuff Juli Dellalibera 877.773.7705 juli@schoollife.com www.schoollife.com
Selections Promotional Products Gayle Horton 972.385.4700 gayle@selectpromo.net www.selectpromo.net
Sew Much Fun Gail Reese 972.304.2099 sewmuchfunintx@verizon.net www.sewmuchfunintx.com
Texas Music Festivals Enterprise Angela Flinchbaugh 956.984.9468 angela@tmftoursandtravel.com
Tote Unlimited Travis Cheney 817.698.8300 travis@toteunlimite.com www.toteunlimited.com
Two Guys Laser Engraving Chad McFarlane 214.535.6070 chad@twoguyslaserengraving.com www.twoguyslaserengraving.com
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